SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

All Activities Are Subject
to Change

10:00am Wii Bowling L

11:00am Exercise With Theo 1L
1:30pm 75 Cent Bingo L

2:30pm Yahtzee! AR

3:30pm (WU) Total Solar Eclipse L

3:30pm Crochet and Knitting
Group L

6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR

1

10:00am Chair Yoga With Barb GA

10:00am Bus Trip to: Library, Post
Office and Aldis

11:00am (WU) Sign Language
With Chris Numbers L

1:00pm Bus Trip to: Finger Lakes
Casino

2:30pm Black Jack AR
4:00pm Andre Rieu Music L
6:00pm Left Right Center AR

2

10:00am Wii Bowling L

11:00am Head to Toe Cardio 1L
11:00am Ambassador Meeting DR
1:30pm Open Painting AR

2:00pm Resident Led Euchre AR
3:30pm (WU) Colors 101: Red AR
6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR

9:30pm Wegmans Bus 1

10:00am Wegmans Bus 2
11:00am Full Body Stretch 1L
2:30pm Black Jack AR

2:00pm Grande'Vie Spring Chorus
Concert GA

3:30pm Trivia L

6:00pm Left Right Center AR

10:00am Wii Bowling L
10:30am Coffee Cart L

11:00am Total Body Workout 1L
2:30pm 10 Quarter Bingo DR
4:00pm Happy Hour L

6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR

10:00am Exercise With Theo 1L
11:00pm Billiards BR
11:00am Wii Jeopardy L

1:00p Intro To Dramantics With
Nancy AR

2:00pm Movie Matinee: The
Parent Trap L

2:30pm Left Right Center AR
6:00pm Resident Led Bingo L

6

10:30am Bible Study With Anne
and Tony GA

3:00pm LRC Dice Game AR
6:00pm Resident Led Bingo L
5:00pm Crock Pot Social L

10:00am Wii Bowling L

11:00am Jeopardy L

1:30pm 75 Cent Bingo L

2:30pm Dance For Mind Body and
Fitness With Hochstein: Salsa GA
3:00pm Solar Eclipse Viewing
Outside

3:30pm Crochet and Knitting
Group L

6:00p Dealers Choice Poker AR

10:00am Chair Yoga With Barb GA
10:00am Bus Trip to: Target
11:00am (WU) Sign Language With
Chris: Food L

1:00pm Bus Trip to: Schutts
Market
2:30pm
Meeting
2:30pm Black Jack AR
6:00pm Left Right Center AR

May Calendar Plannin
DR g

10:00am Wii Bowling L
11:00am Head to Toe Cardio 1L

1:30pm Wellness Wednesday
Group: Mind, Body, and Spirit L

2:00pm Resident Led Euchre AR

3:00pm (WU) Travel With Beth:
Nicaragua G

6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR

10

9:30pm Wegmans Bus 1

10:00am Wegmans Bus 2
11:00am Full Body Stretch 1L

2:30pm Black Jack AR

3:30pm Trivia L

5:30pm Family Night With Health
Direct Pharmacy

6:00pm Left Right Center AR

11

10:00am Wii Bowling L

11:00am Total Body Workout 1L
11:00am Crocheting With Ena AR
2:30pm 10 Quarter Bingo DR
2:30 Music By: Justice The Trio GA
4:00pm (WU) The Art Of
Charcuterie L

6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR

12

8:00am Bus Trip to Atlantic Famil
Restaurant For %reakfast

10:00am Caseys Exercise
11:00pm Billiards BR

2:00pm Movie Matinee: The
Showdown L

2:30pm Left Right Center AR
6:00pm Resident Led Bingo L

13

10:30am Bible Study With Anne
and Tony GA

3:00pm LRC Dice Game AR
6:00pm Resident Led Bingo L

10:00am Wii Bowling L
11:00am Exercise With Theo 1L
1:30pm 75 Cent Bingo L
2:30pm Yahtzee! AR

3:30pm Crochet and Knitting
Group L

4:00pm "Wine" Down With Emily L
6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR

10:00am Chair Yoga With Barb GA
%%:Ooim (WU) Sign Language With
ris

11:30am Bus Trip to: Panera Bread
For Lunch

1:30p Crafting: Resin Coasters AR
2:30pm Black Jack AR
6:00pm Left Right Center AR

10:00am Wii Bowling L
11:00am Head to Toe Cardio 1L
1:00pm Painting With Diana AR

2:00pm HealthPro Discavery
Series: Safety With Mobility' GA

2:00pm Resident Led Euchre AR
3:30pm You Be The Judge L
6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR

9:30pm Wegmans Bus 1
10:00am Wegmans Bus 2
11:00am Full Body Stretch 1L
2:30pm Black Jack AR

3:30pm Trivia L

6:00pm Left Right Center AR

10:00am Wii Bowling L
10:30am Coffee Cart L

11:00am Total Body Workout 1L
2:00pm Catholic Mass GVC
2:30pm 10 Quarter Bingo DR
4:00pm Happy Hour L

6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR

10:00am Exercise With Theo 1L
11:00pm Billiards BR

11:00am Wii Jeopardy L

1:00p Dramantics With Nancy AR

2:00pm Movie Matinee: Breakfast
at Tiffanys L

2:30pm Left Right Center AR
6:00pm Resident Led Bingo L

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
10:30am Bible Study With Anne | 10:00am Wii Bowling L 10:00am Chair Yoga With Barb GA [10:00am Wii Bowling L 9:30pm Wegmans Bus 1 10:00am Wii Bowling L 10:00am Caseys Exercise
and Tony GA 11:00am Jeopardy L 10:00am Bus Trip to: Tops 11:00am Head to Toe Cardio 1L |10:00am Wegmans Bus 2 11:00am Total Body Workout 1L |11:00pm Billiards BR
5:00pm LRC Dice Game AR 1:30pm 75 Cent Bingo L 11:00am Gardening Club Kickoff  [1:00pm Food Council Meeting DR |11:00am Full Body Stretch 1L 2:30pm 10 Quarter Bingo DR 2:00pm Performance By:The
6:00pm Resident Led Bingo L 2:30pm (WU) The History of Jelly In the Courtyard . |1:30 Resident Council Meeting DR [2:30pm Black Jack AR 4:00pm Wine & Cheese Happy Fiddlers Of The Genesee GA
5:00pm Pound Cake Social L Beans A 1:30pm Bus Trip to: Lake Ontario 2:00pm Resident Led Euchre AR |3:30pm Trivia L Hour L 2:30pm Left Right Center AR
3:00pm Jelly Bean Tasting AR 2:30pm Black Jack AR 2:30pm April Birthday Party Music |6:00pm Left Right Center AR 6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR |6:00pm Resident Led Bingo L
3:30pm Crochet and Knitting 4:30pm Bus Trip to: Red Lobster  [By: 1?,,“ Dunn DR 7-:00pm Bus Trip To: Penfield
Group L . For Jinner 3:30p (WU) Colors 101: Green AR  [Players Senior Show
6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR |6:00pm Left Right Center AR 6:00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
10:30am Bible Study With Anne 10:00am Wii Bowling L 10:00am Chair Yoga With Barb GA
and Tony GA 11:00am Exercise With Theo 1L 10:00am Bus Trip to: Tim Hortons
3:00pm LRC Dice Game AR 1:30pm 75 Cent Bingo L 11:00am Gardening Club CY
6:00pm Resident Led Bingo L 2:30pm (WU) Alzheimers 1:30pm Crafting: Painting Wood
Association: Healthy Living For Cut Sunflower Ornaments AR
\3(03u0r Braén al‘;]d tBod()j' QR'tt' 2:30pm Bus Trip to: Canal Walk
:50pm Crochet and Knitting 2:30pm Black Jack AR All Outi
Group L ; - \ll Outings Must Be 1 Ri .
6.00pm Dealers Choice Poker AR 6:00pm Left Right Center AR glgneﬂ U Fokrkn The Happy April Birthdays To:
ign- _Ip OOK ACross 6th Kath C
28 29 30 ; athryn C.
From The Mailboxes 23rd Joseph M.
ACTIVITY LOCATOR KEY
GA- Grande' Vie Activities Area
AR- Activities Room
1L- 1st Floor Lounge
LE GACY L- Living Room Lobby
DR- Dining Room
AT GRANDE’VIE GVC- Grande' Vie Chapel

A WATERMARK RETIREMENT COMMUNITY™




	April 2024 - Untitled Page
	Page 1


